
 

Dimension:  
Dry Weight:  
Wheelbase:  
Front Wheel:  
Rear Wheel:  
Brake:  
Engine:  

Max  Speed:  
Rated Horsepower:  
Starter: 
Displacement :   

OM50
1800 x 750 x 995 mm 
79 kgs  
1175 mm 
2.50-17-4PR 
2.75-17-4PR 
Disc / Drum 
Single Cylinder; Air-Cool; 
4-Stroke 
50 km/h 
1.6 kw /  4500 rpm  
Kick & Electric Starter 
49.6 ml

(70cc, 90cc)


